DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
VANDALITES - ROUNDVPR11/15
VPR11 & VPR15 HID
A
B
C
Fixture  Width (A)  Height (B)
Ballast Housing
Depth (C)
VPR11
VPR15
11-3/8” (287mm)
15-1/8” (385mm)
4-3/4” (121mm)
5-1/8” (131mm)
3-1/2” (89mm)
3-1/2” (89mm)
2
1
50MH - 50W   MH
70MH - 70W   MH
70HPS - 70W HPS
50MH - 50W   MH
70MH - 70W   MH
70HPS - 70W HPS
100HPS - 100W HPS
150HPS - 150 W HPS
1 - Must be ordered w/ surface collar
LIVPR11
(Small)
LIVPR15
(Large)
UE - Universal
Electronic (120-277V)
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
CH - Clutch Head
CPA - Center Pin Allen Head
TORX - Torx Head
F - Fusing
EM - Emergency Pack1
PC - Photo Control
SC - Surface Collar (required on HID unit)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LIVPR11   1 50MH F UE
Prefix Lamps Lamp Type Options Voltage
APPLICATION - Constructed of durable
polycarbonate, and suitable for indoor
or outdoor use. Available in an eleven
or fifteen inch diameter with multiple
lamp and wattage choices. The vandal
resistant polycarbonate lens wit
internal prisms provides a symmetrical
distribution. The smooth exterior is
unobtrusive and easy to keep clean.
HOUSING - Blanked and die formed from
16 ga crs with white polyester powder
coated finish.
SHIELDING - Clear polycarbonate prismatic
diffuser secured with molded lugs and
spanner head tamper proof screws.
BALLAST - HID - Magnetic core and coil
type, specify 120V or 277V.
BALLAST HOUSING - HID - Spun .060
aluminum with (4) 7/8” diameter knock
outs on outside surface, (2) knock outs
on back. White polyester powder coated
finish.
SOCKET - HID - Medium or mogul base
pulse rated for 4kv.
LAMPS - Metal halide and high pressure
sodium, (by others).
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
LISTING - UL Listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. Suitable for wet
location. IBEW Union made.
FASTENERS - Spanner head tamper-proof
screws are shipped standard.  Other head
types available (see options).